10/24/22, 10:03 AM

Client:
Bailey

Paul Bailey, Bailey for Senator

(931)738-6060

© © N o O »h W N -

a
o o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

https://scs.saleslogiccs.com/prsched.aspx

10/22 : $959

CNN
CNN
FXNC
FXNC
TNT
TNT
A&E
A&E
CNN
CNN
FXNC
FXNC
TNT
TNT
A&E
A&E
CNN
CNN
FXNC
FXNC
TNT
TNT
A&E
A&E

Morning News
Primetime
Morning News
Primetime
Early Morning
Primetime
Early Morning
Primetime
Morning News
Primetime
Morning News
Primetime
Early Morning
Primetime
Early Morning
Primetime
Early Morning
Primetime
Morning News
Primetime
Early Morning
Primetime
Early Morning

Primetime

11/22 : $1,048

Sales Logic :: Schedule Print

SHOWCASEMEDIA

Presented to:
Paul Bailey

Sen. Bailey McMinnville

10/25/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/31/22
10/31/22
10/31/22
10/31/22
10/31/22
10/31/22
10/31/22
10/31/22
11/07/22
11/07/22
11/07/22
11/07/22
11/07/22
11/07/22
11/07/22
11/07/22

Monthly Billing Summary

Schedule Lines:

10/30/22 171111
10/30/22 171111
10/30/22 2

10/30/22 22222
10/30/22 171111
10/30/22 171111
10/30/22 171111
10/30/22 171111
1/06/22 111 111
1/06/22 11 1 111
11/06/22 2 2 2 22 2
11/06/22 2 2

1/06/22 111 111
1/06/22 11 1 111
1/06/22 11 1 111
1/06/22 11 1 111
1/13/22 1 1

11/13/22 2

1/13/22 2 2

11/13/22 2

1/13/22 1 1

11/13/22 2

1/13/22 1 1

11/13/22 2

Billing Type

Calendar

5:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 PM
9:00 AM

10:00 PM

~

NN NN A ND N NN

148

$5
$20
$7
$24
$5
$20
$5
$20
$5
$20
$7
$24
$5
$20
$5
$20
$5
$20
$7
$24
$5
$20
$5
$20

$30
$120
$84
$288
$30
$120
$30
$120
$35
$140
$98
$336
$35
$140
$35
$140
$10
$40
$28
$48
$10
$40
$10
$40
$2,007

Account Executive:

Carla Tipps
(256)441-3340
carla@showcasemediaco.com

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

12



10/24/22, 10:03 AM Sales Logic :: Schedule Print

Thank you for the opportunity

SALES TERM AGREEMENT
The broadcasting service designated on the reverse of this document is hereby ordered by the advertiser/agency. This agreement is subject to the standard contract
terms for spot broadcasting as set forth by AAAA and NAB unless qualified below. All orders require payment in advance of air time or prior credit approval. In the event
of any discrepancies in authorized advertising schedules run on our behalf, we agree to notify you immediately (within 30 days) to allow the discrepancy to be rectified in
a timely manner. We agree to provide Showcase Media with a 30 day notice prior to the cancellation of orders. Should a line of credit be extended, we agree to the
standard credit terms of Showcase Media. The cable operator has the final decision on all commercial content before it airs.

CREDIT TERMS AGREEMENT
In consideration of Showcase Media, extending credit to us, we agree to the following terms: Payment is due within (30) thirty days. Showcase Media may apply and we
agree to pay a finance charge of up to 1.5% per month on all accounts over (30) days. In the event our account becomes delinquent and a collection agency or attorney
is employed to effect collection, we agree to pay collection charge of up to 50% of the amount of the delinquency. Joint and several liabilities. For services and time
ordered by an agency, we the agency and we the client, will be jointly and severally liable for all services and time ordered by the station.

Approved By: Date:

https://scs.saleslogiccs.com/prsched.aspx 2/2



