

Client: Bailey Paul Bailey, Bailey for Senator (931)738-6060

Presented to: Paul Bailey Account Executive:
Carla Tipps
(256)441-3340
carla@showcasemediaco.com

## Sen. Bailey McMinnville Schedule Lines:

Line McMinnville-3529	Network/Service	Daypart	Start Date												
IVICIVIIIIIIVIIIE «3529			Otall Date	Ellu Date	IVI	I VV	-	Г	3 3	Start Time	End Time	unt	Rate	Cost	Spot Length
1	CNN	Morning News	10/25/22	10/30/22		1 1	1	1	1 1	5:00 AM	9:00 AM	6	\$5	\$30	:30
2	CNN	Primetime	10/25/22	10/30/22					1 1	4:00 PM	10:00 PM	6	\$20	\$120	:30
													-	•	
3	FXNC	Morning News	10/25/22	10/30/22					2 2	5:00 AM	9:00 AM	12	\$7	\$84	:30
4	FXNC	Primetime	10/25/22	10/30/22					2 2	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	12	\$24	\$288	:30
5	TNT	Early Morning	10/25/22	10/30/22		1 1	1	1	1 1	5:00 AM	9:00 AM	6	\$5	\$30	:30
6	TNT	Primetime	10/25/22	10/30/22		1 1	1	1	1 1	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	6	\$20	\$120	:30
7	A&E	Early Morning	10/25/22	10/30/22		1 1	1	1	1 1	5:00 AM	9:00 AM	6	\$5	\$30	:30
8	A&E	Primetime	10/25/22	10/30/22		1 1	1	1	1 1	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	6	\$20	\$120	:30
9	CNN	Morning News	10/31/22	11/06/22	1	1 1	1	1	1 1	5:00 AM	9:00 AM	7	\$5	\$35	:30
10	CNN	Primetime	10/31/22	11/06/22	1	1 1	1	1	1 1	4:00 PM	10:00 PM	7	\$20	\$140	:30
11	FXNC	Morning News	10/31/22	11/06/22	2 2	2 2	2	2	2 2	5:00 AM	9:00 AM	14	\$7	\$98	:30
12	FXNC	Primetime	10/31/22	11/06/22	2 2	2 2	2	2	2 2	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	14	\$24	\$336	:30
13	TNT	Early Morning	10/31/22	11/06/22	1	1 1	1	1	1 1	5:00 AM	9:00 AM	7	\$5	\$35	:30
14	TNT	Primetime	10/31/22	11/06/22	1	1 1	1	1	1 1	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	7	\$20	\$140	:30
15	A&E	Early Morning	10/31/22	11/06/22	1	1 1	1	1	1 1	5:00 AM	9:00 AM	7	\$5	\$35	:30
16	A&E	Primetime	10/31/22	11/06/22	1	1 1	1	1	1 1	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	7	\$20	\$140	:30
17	CNN	Early Morning	11/07/22	11/13/22	1	1				5:00 AM	9:00 AM	2	\$5	\$10	:30
18	CNN	Primetime	11/07/22	11/13/22	2					6:00 PM	10:00 PM	2	\$20	\$40	:30
19	FXNC	Morning News	11/07/22	11/13/22	2 2	2				5:00 AM	9:00 AM	4	\$7	\$28	:30
20	FXNC	Primetime	11/07/22	11/13/22	2					6:00 PM	10:00 PM	2	\$24	\$48	:30
21	TNT	Early Morning	11/07/22	11/13/22	1	1				5:00 AM	9:00 AM	2	\$5	\$10	:30
22	TNT	Primetime	11/07/22	11/13/22	2					6:00 PM	10:00 PM	2	\$20	\$40	:30
23	A&E	Early Morning	11/07/22	11/13/22	1	1				5:00 AM	9:00 AM	2	\$5	\$10	:30
24	A&E	Primetime	11/07/22	11/13/22		•				6:00 PM	10:00 PM	2	\$20	\$40	:30
24	ACL	riiileuile	11/01/22	11/13/22	۷					0.00 FIVI	10.00 F W	148	φ∠υ	\$2, <b>007</b>	.50

## **Monthly Billing Summary**

> Billing Type Calendar

Thank you for the opportunity

## **SALES TERM AGREEMENT**

The broadcasting service designated on the reverse of this document is hereby ordered by the advertiser/agency. This agreement is subject to the standard contract terms for spot broadcasting as set forth by AAAA and NAB unless qualified below. All orders require payment in advance of air time or prior credit approval. In the event of any discrepancies in authorized advertising schedules run on our behalf, we agree to notify you immediately (within 30 days) to allow the discrepancy to be rectified in a timely manner. We agree to provide Showcase Media with a 30 day notice prior to the cancellation of orders. Should a line of credit be extended, we agree to the standard credit terms of Showcase Media. The cable operator has the final decision on all commercial content before it airs.

CREDIT TERMS AGREEMENT
In consideration of Showcase Media, extending credit to us, we agree to the following terms: Payment is due within (30) thirty days. Showcase Media may apply and we agree to pay a finance charge of up to 1.5% per month on all accounts over (30) days. In the event our account becomes delinquent and a collection agency or attorney is employed to effect collection, we agree to pay collection charge of up to 50% of the amount of the delinquency. Joint and several liabilities. For services and time ordered by an agency, we the agency and we the client, will be jointly and severally liable for all services and time ordered by the station.

Approved By:	Date: